
3255 US ROUTE 1 SOUTH, LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ 
FORMER RED LOBSTER

7,768 SF FOR LEASE



FACTS & DEMOGRAPHICS

PROPERTY FACTS

DEMOGRAPHICS
POPULATION
Population
2029 Population Projection
Change (%)

HOUSEHOLDS
Households
2029 Household Projection

HOUSEHOLD INCOME
Average HH Income

1-MILE
8,465
8,543
-0.18%

1-MILE
3,301
3,363

1-MILE
$137,755

3-MILE
86,699
87,681
0.23%

3-MILE
32,366
33,202

3-MILE
$117,718

5-MILE
229,830
229,883
0.00%

5-MILE
84,698
85,859

5-MILE
$115,976 

Restaurants, Medicial, Veterinary, Automotive Sales, Retail. 
SEEKING

3255 US ROUTE 1 SOUTH, LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ 

PROPERTY ADDRESS:  3255 US Route 1 South, Lawrenceville, NJ 
BUILDING SIZE:  7,768/sf 
LOT SIZE:  2.25 Acres
PROPERTY TAXES:  $65.297.00 
PARKING:  135 Parking Spaces.
SALES PRICE:  TBD
ZONING:  HC-1 Most all highway commercial uses are permitted.
LIQUOR LICENSE:  Available Asking $700,000.00 
RENT:  CALL FOR QUOTE



Nassau Park Pavillion

Windsor Green Shopping Center

Square at West Windsor

Quakerbridge Mall

Mercer Mall Market Fair

SITE

3255 US ROUTE 1 SOUTH, LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ 
MARKET AERIAL



EXISTING CONDITIONS
3255 US ROUTE 1 SOUTH, LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ 
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FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:
BILL LENAZ, RETAIL LEASING SPECIALIST

732.837.4862 | WLENAZ@BENNETTREALTYLLC.COM


